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ORDERING KEY

32479 Actuators for safety sensors

0 Standard magnet, traffic red, coding north

5 Standard magnet, traffic green, coding south
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Attribute

Coding acc. to EN ISO 14119
Suitable for sensor type(s)
Dimensions

Housing material

Housing colour

Mounting type

Torque for fastening screws

324790

@25/ H=7

rot
Screw

0.8Nm
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Low

120..1/122

PA6

324795

25x7.3

griin
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